BRIGG TOWN COUNCIL
SCHEDULE OF FULL COUNCIL
AND
COMMITTEE MEETING DATES
2021-2022

PUBLIC QUESTION TIME:

Members of the public are welcome to attend as observers.

There is an opportunity for members of the public to ask questions immediately prior to
the start of the monthly Town Council meeting. The Clerk must be notified of the
questions by 12 noon on the day before the Town Council meeting.

All meetings will be held in Room S02 The Angel , Market Place, DN20 8LD unless
in exceptional circumstances.

June 2021

Personnel Committee Monday 7 June 2021 6.30pm
Planning and Environment C’tee Tuesday 22 June 2021 6.45pm

Brigg Town Council Tuesday 22 June 2021 7.15pm

July 2021

Planning and Environment C’tee Tuesday 27 July 2021 6.45pm

Brigg Town Council Tuesday 27 July 2021 7.15pm

August 2021 No meeting in August unless exceptional circumstances

September 2021
Personnel Committee Mon 6 September 6.30 pm

Planning and Environment C’tee Tuesday 28" September  6.45pm
Brigg Town Council Tuesday 28™ September  7.15pm

October 2021
Planning and Environment C’tee Tuesday 26™ October 2021 6.45pm

Brigg Town Council
including pre budget Tuesday 26™ October 2021 7.15pm

November 2021
Personnel Committee Mon 8 November 6.30 pm

Planning and Environment C’tee Tuesday 23" November 6.45pm
Brigg Town Council Tuesday 23" November 7.15pm

December 2021 No meeting in December unless exceptional circumstances




January 2022
Personnel Committee

Planning and Environment C’tee
Brigg Town Council
Including Budget & Precept

February 2022

Planning and Environment C’tee
Brigg Town Council

ANNUAL TOWN MEETING

March 2022
Personnel Committee

Planning and Environment C’tee
Brigg Town Council

APRIL 2022

Personnel Committee.

Planning and Environment C’tee
Brigg Town Council

MAY 2022

Planning and Environment C’tee
Annual Meeting of Brigg TC

Mon 3 January
Tuesday 25 January

Tuesday 25 January

Tuesday 22 February
Tuesday 22 February

Wednesday 15™ March

Mon 7 March 2022

Tuesday 22 March
Tuesday 22 March

Mon 4 April

Tuesday 26™ April
Tuesday 26™ April

Tuesday 24" May
Tuesday 24™ May

6.30 pm
6.45pm

7.15pm

6.45pm
7.15pm

7.00pm

6.30 pm

6.45pm
7.15pm

6.30 pm

6.45pm
7.15pm

6.45pm
7.15pm



