BRIGG TOWN COUNCIL SCHEDULE OF FULL COUNCIL AND COMMITTEE MEETING DATES 2021-2022

PUBLIC QUESTION TIME:

Members of the public are welcome to attend as observers. There is an opportunity for members of the public to ask questions immediately prior to the start of the monthly Town Council meeting. **The Clerk must be notified of the questions by 12 noon on the day before the Town Council meeting.**

All meetings will be held in Room S02 The Angel , Market Place, DN20 8LD unless in exceptional circumstances.

<u>June 2021</u> Personnel Committee	Monday 7 June 2021	6.30pm	
Planning and Environment C'tee Brigg Town Council	Tuesday 22 June 2021 Tuesday 22 June 2021	6.45pm 7.15pm	
<u>July 2021</u>			
Planning and Environment C'tee Brigg Town Council	Tuesday 27 July 2021 Tuesday 27 July 2021	6.45pm 7.15pm	
August 2021 No meeting in August unless exceptional circumstances			
<u>September 2021</u> Personnel Committee	Mon 6 September	6.30 pm	
Planning and Environment C'tee Brigg Town Council	Tuesday 28 th September Tuesday 28 th September	6.45pm 7.15pm	
October 2021			
Planning and Environment C'tee Brigg Town Council	Tuesday 26 th October 2021	6.45pm	
including pre budget	Tuesday 26 th October 2021	7.15pm	
November 2021			
Personnel Committee	Mon 8 November	6.30 pm	
Planning and Environment C'tee Brigg Town Council	Tuesday 23 rd November Tuesday 23 rd November	6.45pm 7.15pm	

December 2021 No meeting in December unless exceptional circumstances

<u>January 2022</u> Personnel Committee	Mon 3 January	6.30 pm
Planning and Environment C'tee Brigg Town Council	Tuesday 25 January	6.45pm
Including Budget & Precept	Tuesday 25 January	7.15pm
February 2022		
Planning and Environment C'tee Brigg Town Council	Tuesday 22 February Tuesday 22 February	6.45pm 7.15pm
ANNUAL TOWN MEETING	Wednesday 15 th March	7.00pm
<u>March 2022</u> Personnel Committee	Mon 7 March 2022	6.30 pm
Planning and Environment C'tee Brigg Town Council	Tuesday 22 March Tuesday 22 March	6.45pm 7.15pm
APRIL 2022		
Personnel Committee.	Mon 4 April	6.30 pm
Planning and Environment C'tee Brigg Town Council	Tuesday 26 th April Tuesday 26 th April	6.45pm 7.15pm
<u>MAY 2022</u>		
Planning and Environment C'tee Annual Meeting of Brigg TC	Tuesday 24 th May Tuesday 24 th May	6.45pm 7.15pm